Self-Describing Split-Core AC Current Transformer (SD-CT-x)
(AC Amperage to DC Voltage Transducer)
For use with HOBO® MX1104 and MX1105 data loggers
Specifications
Current Range SD-CT-020 or CTV-A: 2–20 AMPS AC
SD-CT-050 or CTV-B: 5–50 AMPS AC
SD-CT-100 or CTV-C: 10–100 AMPS AC
SD-CT-200 or CTV-D: 20–200 AMPS AC
SD-CT-600 or CTV-E: 60–600 AMPS AC
Accuracy ±2.1% of full scale (includes logger accuracy)
Response Time
(from 10% to 90%
of Amplitude)